R58005360
R58006410

R65010620-
R65010640-

R58002150
R58004050
R65270400

R70040800

R65270020
R70043620
R71030120

R70040200
R65320770

R61620012
R61620041
R69031190

R69015000
R10100110

R69030050
R70050020

R70020050
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R65320780

R70060040
R10201700

R65080020
R70040990

R65265100
R65300220
R65080040
R70060060
R65300215

R67010230
R67010240

R70040840

R65070165
R65074990
R65070070
R65110010

R65040060

R75400270

R65010610-220 V
R65010630-240 V

R10100140
R70060020

R65060010

R65095010

ég;jR65325000

R70060010

R65140150
R65160120

R65220080
R65200200

R65200080
R65200350

R65210020

R65170020

R65180370

R65180430

% R65180800

SPARE PART MIXVAPOR VE 110

CODE

DESCRIPTION

R10100110
R10100140
R10201700
R58002150
R58004050
R58005360
R58006410
R61620012
R61620041
R65010610
R65010620
R65010630
R65010640
R65040060
R65060010
R65070070
R65070165
R65074990
R65080020
R65080030
R65080040
R65095010
R65110010
R65110410
R65140150
R65160120
R65170020
R65180370
R65180430
R65200080
R65200200
R65200350
R65210020
R65220080
R65265100
R65270020
R65270400
R65300160
R65300215
R65300220
R65320770
R65320780
R65325000
R65330040
R67010230
R67010240
R69015000
R69030050
R69031190
R70020050
R70040200
R70040800
R70040840
R70040990
R70043620
R70050020
R70060010
R70060020
R70060040
R70060060
R71030120
R75400270

PRONG FLANGE
STEAM OUTLET CAP

DRAIN FILTER

HINGE PIN

HINGE PIN NUT

FAN WASHER

FAN SCREW

CATCH SPRING

BUTTON SPRING

HEATING ELEMENT

HEATING ELEMENT

HEATING ELEMENT

HEATING ELEMENT

MOTOR

COMPONENTS VENTILATION MOTOR
CHAMBER SAFETY THERMOSTAT
THERMOSTAT
CONDENSATION THERMOSTAT
SELECTOR SWITCH
SELECTOR SWITCH
SELECTOR SWITCH

DAMPER SYSTEM

SOLENOID VALVE
FLOW-REDUCER

CONTACTOR

THERMIC PROTECTION 1,6 - 2,5 A
RELAY 12V DC
TRANSFORMER
TRANSFORMER

FUSE 0,125 A (T)

FUSE 2'A

FUSE 0,35 A (T)

FUSE CARRIER

TERMINAL BOARD

DOOR SWITCH

LIGHT

LIGHT SOCKET

CONTROLS P.C. BOARDS

P.C. BOARD S-L

DISPLAY

CORE TEMPERATURE SENSOR
CORE TEMPERATURE SENSOR CABLE
PROBE

BUZZER

PLATE S

PLATE L

DOOR HANDLE

KNOB

HANDLE PUSH BUTTON
MOTOR GASKET

GLASS GASKET

LAMP GASKET

CONTROL PANEL GASKET
FRONT GASKET

DOOR GASKET

KNOB GASKET

COUPLING

STEAM OUTLET GASKET
COUPLING

COUPLING

GLASS

FAN
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SPECIAL VOLTAGES 380-415V NO NEUTRAL

R65180800

AUTOTRANSFORMER

085/0495




